
            Freundschaftsturnier 
GC Mieming – GC Lana 

Freitag, 26. Oktober 2018    
 

     

 

Bruttowertung Damen 
1° KROESS MARISA LANA 26 S L     16 

2° VISINTAINER CHRISTINE MIEMING 21 S L     15 

3° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 15 S L     13 

4° RUDOLPH JET LANA 15 S L     12 

5° FALKNER-RAGGL ASTRID MIEMING 16 S L     11 

6° ÖFNER HELGA MIEMING 20 S L     10 

7° KRONTHALER BIRGIT MIEMING 36 S L     8 

 GASSER SONJA LANA 33 S L     8 

9° Telser Rosmarie LANA 36 S L     7 

 FENDER RESI MIEMING 25 S L     7 

 BALIELLO GISELA LANA 34 S L     7 

 GANGLBERGER SIEGLINDE MIEMING 34 S L     7 

13° SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 35 S L     5 

14° ORTNER SABINE MIEMING 36 S L     4 

 Loesch Waltraud LANA 27 S L     4 

16° BALDAUF MARGIT MIEMING 34 S L     2 

 PECHTL RESI MIEMING 36 S L     2 

18° BURTSCHER HELGA MIEMING 35 S L     0 

 

Bruttowertung Herren 
1° JOBST ERWIN MIEMING 7 S      24 

2° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 19 S      20 

3° Egger Walter LANA 11 S      18 

 ORTNER ERICH MIEMING 9 S      18 

 LEITER ALEXANDER MIEMING 15 S      18 

6° KRONTHALER HARALD MIEMING 14 S      16 

7° KROESS REINHARD LANA 22 S      15 

8° TUTZER GEORG LANA 15 S      14 

 JENEWEIN STEFAN MIEMING 29 S      14 

10° GANGLBERGER RUDOLF MIEMING 21 S      13 

11° Gagliardi Claudio LANA 20 S      11 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 19 S      11 

13° RAGGL GUSTAV MIEMING 18 S      10 

 HOELZL WALTER LANA 23 S      10 

15° SCHWEITZER MANFRED LANA 27 S      9 

16° FREI HELMUTH LANA 30 S      7 

17° LOESCH ERWIN LANA 25 S      5 

18° HEISS KURT MIEMING 27 S      4 

19° BERNHART DIETHER MIEMING 25 S      3 

 CERRETTI GIUSEPPE MIEMING 36 S      3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



            Freundschaftsturnier 
GC Mieming – GC Lana 

Freitag, 26. Oktober 2018    
 

     

1. Kat. Netto (pl.hcp – 19) 
1° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 19 S      37 

2° JOBST ERWIN MIEMING 7 S      31 

3° LEITER ALEXANDER MIEMING 15 S      30 

4° KRONTHALER HARALD MIEMING 14 S      28 

 Egger Walter LANA 11 S      28 

 HINRICHS ANNA LANA 15 S L     28 

7° TUTZER GEORG LANA 15 S      27 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 19 S      27 

9° ORTNER ERICH MIEMING 9 S      25 

10° RUDOLPH JET LANA 15 S L     24 

11° FALKNER-RAGGL ASTRID MIEMING 16 S L     23 

12° RAGGL GUSTAV MIEMING 18 S      22 

 

2. Kat. Netto (pl.hcp 19 – 27) 
1° KROESS MARISA LANA 26 S L     40 

2° KROESS REINHARD LANA 22 S      36 

 VISINTAINER CHRISTINE MIEMING 21 S L     36 

4° HOELZL WALTER LANA 23 S      31 

 GANGLBERGER RUDOLF MIEMING 21 S      31 

6° LOESCH ERWIN LANA 25 S      29 

7° ÖFNER HELGA MIEMING 20 S L     28 

 SCHWEITZER MANFRED LANA 27 S      28 

9° HEISS KURT MIEMING 27 S      27 

10° FENDER RESI MIEMING 25 S L     25 

11° Loesch Waltraud LANA 27 S L     24 

12° Gagliardi Claudio LANA 20 S      23 

13° BERNHART DIETHER MIEMING 25 S      19 

 

3. Kat. Netto (pl. Hcp 28 – 36) 
1° JENEWEIN STEFAN MIEMING 29 S      40 

2° GANGLBERGER SIEGLINDE MIEMING 34 S L     38 

3° BALIELLO GISELA LANA 34 S L     37 

4° CERRETTI GIUSEPPE MIEMING 36 S      36 

5° Telser Rosmarie LANA 36 S L     35 

6° SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 35 S L     33 

7° ORTNER SABINE MIEMING 36 S L     32 

8° KRONTHALER BIRGIT MIEMING 36 S L     30 

 GASSER SONJA LANA 33 S L     30 

10° BURTSCHER HELGA MIEMING 35 S L     28 

11° PECHTL RESI MIEMING 36 S L     22 

12° FREI HELMUTH LANA 30 S      20 

13° BALDAUF MARGIT MIEMING 34 S L     13 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



            Freundschaftsturnier 
GC Mieming – GC Lana 

Freitag, 26. Oktober 2018    
 

     

Teamwertung Mieming netto (Summe der besten 12) 
1° JENEWEIN STEFAN MIEMING 29 S      40 

2° GANGLBERGER SIEGLINDE MIEMING 34 S L     38 

3° CERRETTI GIUSEPPE MIEMING 36 S      36 

 VISINTAINER CHRISTINE MIEMING 21 S L     36 

5° ORTNER SABINE MIEMING 36 S L     32 

6° GANGLBERGER RUDOLF MIEMING 21 S      31 

 JOBST ERWIN MIEMING 7 S      31 

8° KRONTHALER BIRGIT MIEMING 36 S L     30 

 LEITER ALEXANDER MIEMING 15 S      30 

10° KRONTHALER HARALD MIEMING 14 S      28 

 ÖFNER HELGA MIEMING 20 S L     28 

 BURTSCHER HELGA MIEMING 35 S L     28 

        388 

13° HEISS KURT MIEMING 27 S      27 

14° ORTNER ERICH MIEMING 9 S      25 

 FENDER RESI MIEMING 25 S L     25 

16° FALKNER-RAGGL ASTRID MIEMING 16 S L     23 

17° RAGGL GUSTAV MIEMING 18 S      22 

 PECHTL RESI MIEMING 36 S L     22 

19° BERNHART DIETHER MIEMING 25 S      19 

20° BALDAUF MARGIT MIEMING 34 S L     13 

 

Teamwertung Lana netto (Summe der besten 12) 
1° KROESS MARISA LANA 26 S L     40 

2° BALIELLO GISELA LANA 34 S L     37 

 TAPPEINER PETER LANA 19 S      37 

4° KROESS REINHARD LANA 22 S      36 

5° Telser Rosmarie LANA 36 S L     35 

6° SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 35 S L     33 

7° HOELZL WALTER LANA 23 S      31 

8° GASSER SONJA LANA 33 S L     30 

9° LOESCH ERWIN LANA 25 S      29 

10° Egger Walter LANA 11 S      28 

 HINRICHS ANNA LANA 15 S L     28 

 SCHWEITZER MANFRED LANA 27 S      28 

        392 
13° TUTZER GEORG LANA 15 S      27 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 19 S      27 

15° RUDOLPH JET LANA 15 S L     24 

 Loesch Waltraud LANA 27 S L     24 

17° Gagliardi Claudio LANA 20 S      23 

18° FREI HELMUTH LANA 30 S      20 

 


